BRAND NAME
SALES NAME
MODEL NAME
RECYCLED PLASTIC
WEIGHT

TYPICAL ENERGY
CONSUMPTION (TEC)
PER YEAR

E_TEC LIMIT

EU ENERGY
EFFICIENCY INDEX:
SDR

DISPLAY SIZE
ASPECT RATIO

MAXIMUM
RESOLUTION

TYPE OF STAND

SEPARATE POWER
SUPPLY

TCO CERTIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

CERTIFICATION DATE

CERTIFICATE VALID
UNTIL

COMMENT

ASUS
VA32UQSB
VA32U
56,4

9.4

97.1

0.775

31.5

16:9

3840x2160

Non-Pivot

No

TCO Certified Displays 9

D923010350

2023-01-14

2025-01-14




